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AZS UMK Torun

Adamski Adrian 2006
Bajenski Cezary 2004
Biegniewski Jakub 2006
Chetkowski Marcel 2002
Gatka Dominika 2002
Graczkowska Julia 2007
Hakobyan Julia 2004
Kardas Maksymilian 2004
Konarska Julia 2003
Kowalski Mikotaj 2006
Miazgowska Aleksandra 2006
Polanski Kacper 2002
Przedmojska Zofia 2006
Rekas Dominika 2003
Tomczuk Krzysztof 2004
Tymuta Kacper 2007
Wachnicki Arkadiusz 2004
Weichhaus Martin 2005
Wielgus Jakub 2005
Wyrzykowska Nikola 2005
Zapatowski Rayan 2005
Zietarski Mirostaw 1993
AZS AWFiS Gdansk
Bartkowski Bartosz 2001
AZS AWF Gorzéw Wlkp.
AZS AWF Krakéw
Malkowska Julia 2004
Radominski-Lasek Antoni 2001
Wawrzyk Konrad 2006
Wisniewska Maja 2001
AZS AWF Poznan

AZS Szczecin

Kukier Julia 2003
AZS AWF Warszawa

Czaja Dominik 1995
Mrozek Michat 1996
Posnik Szymon 1993
Sawicki tukasz 1986

10372

9523

10414

10120

10034

10420

10375

9529

9264

10415

10766

10121

10417

9262

9737

10419

10405

10176

9739

10175

10188

5996

8305

10560

9688

1264

9735

9089

5833

6357

5187

10373
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13
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Zawojski Maciej 1992
AZS Wratislavia

BKW Bydgoszcz

Rézarnska Aleksandra 2003
BTW Bydgoszcz

Gawrysiak Oliwia 2004
Grugel Kacper 2002
Jaro€ Barttomiej 2003
Kowalewska Julia 2004
Rodziewicz Olga 2004
Suproniak Filip 2004
Szatkowska Emilia 2003
Wnuk Olga 2003
Drakkar Gdansk

Gopto Kruszwica

Gralak Oskar 2005
Szelmicki Barttomiej 2005
Szpreglewski Piotr 2005
tuczka Wiktoria 2005
KTW Kalisz

Bajerska Joanna 2006

LOTTO Bydgostia

Gatek Izabela 1998
Kania Oliwia 2000
Karwecki Jakub 2001
Kierzek Krystian 2003
Lewicki Tomasz 2003
Mikulski Mateusz 2006
Wasela Paulina 2001
KW PEGAZ Wroctaw

Posnania RBW Poznan

Frackowiak Jakub 2000
Majewska Martyna 2002
Ratajczak Maksymilian 2002
Tomiak Szymon 2002
Wojtalak Patryk 2001

4501

9385

9947

10163

9284

9677

9683

10137

9288

9292

9863

10278

10431

10220

10038

6757

9031

9560

9091

9134

11012

9550

7827

9137

8534

9203

8299



Poznan Rowing Club

Rzeznik Martyna

PTW Ptock

Kalinowski Jakub
Kotodziejska Aleksandra
Kotodziejski Kuba
Pietrzak Zofia
Sobieszek Wiktor
tegowik Mateusz

Zmuda Oskar

KW 1904 Poznan

Mermela Adrianna

WTW Warszawa

Domanski Konrad

Ptominski Piotr

WTW Wtoctawek

Baranski Fabian
Klasirfiska Weronika
Klasirfiska Wiktoria
Niewiadomski Filip
Sadokierski Patryk
Zajgc Wiktoria
Sliwiriski Piotr Jakub

Zawisza Bydgoszcz

Bryk Sandra

Ulrike Fuhrmann

Fuhrmann Ulrike

TWDW Warszawa

Gasparski Barttomiej

UKS 93 Krakéw

UKS Ateny Watcz
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1963

1977

UKS Milenium Wroctaw

s

9634

8802

9632

10716

m79

8210

10973

9117

8966

8507

6987

9359

9360

9362

8986

10073

9361

9684

9244

10938



